
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 12/28/2020…1/3/2021 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (37)

Fire Safety Survey Inspection (159a MAIN ST PEKING GARDEN HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/30/20 1 0.500.50

Fire Safety Survey Inspection (28 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/30/20 1 0.500.50

1.00Actions (2) 1.00
Fire Watch Detail (21 forbes RD HUDSON, MA)
Costa, CL

12/30/20 1 8.008.00

8.00Actions (1) 8.00
Inspection Occupancy Permit (28 WILKINS ST 2 HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 0.500.50

Inspection Occupancy Permit (254 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 0.500.50

1.00Actions (2) 1.00
Inspection: 26F (425 MAIN ST 12C HUDSON, MA)
Bertonassi, J, Sleeper, BT, Weaver, SJ

12/28/20 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (21 LORING ST HUDSON, MA)
LaBossiere, MJ, Blais, B, Prockett, DC

12/29/20 3 0.750.25

2.25Actions (2) 0.75
Inspection: Acceptance Fire Alarm (17 POPE ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/31/20 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00
Inspection: Acceptance Hood System (12 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/31/20 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
Inspection: Oil / Gas Burner (7 CARRIAGE HILL LN HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/29/20 1 0.500.50

Inspection: Oil / Gas Burner (471A MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/29/20 1 0.250.25
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Inspection: Oil / Gas Burner (471 MAIN ST B HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/29/20 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Oil / Gas Burner (25 RUTHELLEN RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/29/20 1 0.500.50

1.50Actions (4) 1.50
Inspection: Oil Tank Removal (46 PINE ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
Investigation of Fire Prevention (HIGHLAND CMNS E HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

12/29/20 2 1.000.50

Investigation of Fire Prevention (18 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE HUDSON, MA)
Cardinale, M

12/31/20 1 0.250.25

1.25Actions (2) 0.75
Knox Box Key Update (414 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/30/20 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (2 HIGHLAND
COMMONS WEST CMNS HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

12/29/20 2 1.000.50

1.00Actions (1) 0.50
Meeting with other Town Department for Fire Prevention (43 PARMENTER RD
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/30/20 1 2.002.00

Other - Action Not Categorized (38 SENECA DR HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

12/31/20 1 0.500.50
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5.00Actions (3) 5.00
Outside Contractor on Permit Questions (12 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE HUDSON,
MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 0.250.25

Outside Contractor on Permit Questions (2 HIGHLAND CMN E HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/29/20 1 0.250.25

0.50Actions (2) 0.50
Permit Request (46 PINE ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (471B MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/29/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (471A MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/29/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (7 CARRIAGE HILL LN HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/29/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (25 RUTHELLEN RD HUDSON, MA) 12/29/20 0 0.000.50

Permit Request (87 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/30/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (2 HIGHLAND COMMONS UNIT 200 E HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/30/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (74 HOSMER ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/31/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (582 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/31/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (582 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/31/20 1 0.00

0.00Actions (10) 0.50
Radio Box Administration (246 MAIN ST C1 HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 0.500.50
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Radio Box Administration (248 MAIN ST 32 GAR A HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 0.500.50

Radio Box Administration (250 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

12/28/20 1 0.500.50

1.50Actions (3) 1.50

Fire Prevention » 37 25.2523.25

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
23.25Duration Hours  »
37

25.25Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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